
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Women 17+

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

HANSFORD Demi370 41.7501.8 0.07.700 8.200 8.000 7.9001 8.200

Tolworth Gym Club 8.4 7.500 7.800 7.900 7.8007.600 0.0 48.060

89.810

15.60014.160

16.20014.450

9.900

9.300 8.200

7.800

WARD Maisie379 41.8301.5 0.08.000 8.300 8.200 8.0002 8.000

Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

8.3 7.700 8.000 7.900 7.9008.000 0.0 47.935

89.765

15.90014.235

16.20014.830

9.500

9.300 8.600

8.100

WATSON Polly380 41.2851.5 0.08.000 8.000 8.500 8.3003 8.300

Team Twisters 8.4 7.500 7.700 7.700 8.1007.800 0.0 47.525

88.810

15.40013.725

16.50013.585

10.000

9.700 8.200

7.700

PORTER Tayla375 40.9451.5 0.07.900 8.100 7.900 7.9004 8.100

Edgbarrow Trampoline 8.8 7.000 7.400 7.200 7.6007.400 0.0 46.780

87.725

14.80013.580

15.90013.645

9.600

9.900 8.000

7.600

CRAIGIE Bethany366 40.9651.4 0.07.600 8.100 8.100 8.0005 8.200

Tiggers TC 8.3 6.800 7.700 7.400 7.4007.100 0.0 46.650

87.615

14.80014.050

16.20014.265

9.500

9.100 8.200

7.500

DAVIES Katie-Mai367 40.1001.5 0.08.000 7.800 8.000 7.7006 7.900

Maesteg Trampoline Club 8.3 7.900 7.900 8.300 8.0007.900 0.0 46.985

87.085

15.90013.285

15.90013.500

9.500

9.200 8.000

8.200

ALLOTT Katherine360 40.8851.5 0.08.000 8.000 7.800 8.0007 8.200

Team Bath Evolution 8.5 6.900 7.400 7.300 7.3007.100 0.0 45.360

86.245

14.60013.360

16.00013.685

8.900

9.700 8.100

7.400

SHAW Danielle45 40.3301.6 0.07.400 7.600 7.500 8.0008 7.700

Queensmead Trampoline
Club

8.5 7.700 7.200 7.000 7.2007.000 0.0 45.785

86.115

14.40013.385

15.30013.830

9.500

9.600 7.900

7.400

BROWN Emma364 38.9902.0 0.06.900 7.200 6.800 7.2009 6.600

Jumpers Trampoline Club 8.3 7.000 6.700 6.700 7.0007.000 0.0 45.275

84.265

14.00013.875

13.70013.790

9.100

9.500 6.700

7.100

VAN HOUDT Shaya377 39.6052.0 0.06.800 7.100 7.100 7.20010 7.200

City of Liverpool RGC 8.5 6.400 6.600 6.500 6.8006.600 0.0 44.640

84.245

13.20013.740

14.30013.905

9.200

9.400 7.400

7.000

FEAZEY-NOBLE alice368 39.1201.3 0.07.500 7.800 7.800 7.50011 7.500

Jumpers Trampoline Club 8.3 6.600 7.300 7.100 7.0006.600 0.0 45.060

84.180

14.10013.260

15.00013.320

9.400

9.500 7.400

7.300

BOYD Jaime363 38.1252.2 0.06.400 7.000 6.900 7.30012 6.700

Velocity 8.5 6.800 7.200 7.000 7.5007.400 0.0 45.610

83.735

14.40013.410

13.80013.225

9.300

8.900 6.900

7.200

ATKINSON Georgina362 37.8601.1 0.06.900 7.500 6.900 6.90013 7.100

Marriotts Gym Club 6.8 6.000 6.000 6.200 6.5006.200 0.2 40.680

78.540

12.40012.580

14.00013.360

9.100

9.400 7.400

6.500

WALKER Dayle378 42.7152.1 0.08.500 8.400 8.800 8.60014 8.500

Milton Keynes Gym 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

42.715

0.0000.000

17.00014.315

0.000

9.300 8.400

0.000

FISHER Kiera36 39.6151.5 0.07.800 7.900 7.700 7.40015 8.100

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.615

0.0000.000

15.50013.115

0.000

9.500 7.700

0.000

CLARK Rosa33 39.5551.6 0.07.300 7.800 7.900 7.30016 7.600

Max Force 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

39.555

0.0000.000

15.30013.255

0.000

9.400 7.700

0.000

ADAMS Taylor30 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00017 0.000

Marriotts Gym Club 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000

MCINTOSH Cerys374 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00018 0.000

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000

THOMAS Catherine48 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.00019 0.000

Aspire Springers 0.0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000
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